Wilo-Padus PRO
Reliable excavation drainage.
Information for operators
Expensive periods of downtime and incalculable,
high operating costs are a thing of the past with
Wilo-Padus PRO.
Submersible drainage pumps are subject to enormous
loads caused by abrasive fluids when draining exca-

Is your construction site also standing idle?
Stay on the safe side with Wilo-Padus PRO.
Type key
Example: Wilo-Padus PRO M08L/T039-540/A
Padus  Submersible drainage pump with
centrifugal hydraulics
PRO Series for construction site use
M Multi-channel impeller
08 Nominal diameter of discharge
connection
L Low-pressure version
T Mains connection version:
M = 1~
T = 3~
039 Value/10 = motor power P2 in kW
5 Frequency (5 = 50 Hz, 6 = 60 Hz)
40 Rated voltage code
A Electrical version:
A = float switch and plug
P = plug
O = bare cable end
Technical data
Equipment/performance Wilo-Padus PRO …
Temperature
Min. fluid temperature T 3 °C
Max. fluid temperature T 40 °C
Min. ambient temperature T 3 °C
Max. ambient temperature T 40 °C
Motor
Mains connection 3~400 V, 50 Hz;
M05 also in 1~230 V, 50 Hz
Voltage tolerance ±10 %
Activation type Direct online (DOL)